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PER-14037
Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

HENLY
PROJECTS Ltd

LEVEL 11 ZONE
1
/ Dog legs to
mullions

(No Nominated
Rep)

08:00
16/09/2025

16:00
22/09/2025

Completed

PER-14037
Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

HENLY
PROJECTS Ltd

LEVEL 11 ZONE
2
/ Dog legs to
mullions

(No Nominated
Rep)

08:00
16/09/2025

16:00
22/09/2025

Completed

PER-14037
Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

HENLY
PROJECTS Ltd

LEVEL 11 ZONE
3
/ Dog legs to
mullions

(No Nominated
Rep)

08:00
16/09/2025

16:00
22/09/2025

Completed

PER-14037
Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

HENLY
PROJECTS Ltd

LEVEL 11 ZONE
4
/ Dog legs to
mullions

(No Nominated
Rep)

08:00
16/09/2025

16:00
22/09/2025

Completed

PER-14037
Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

HENLY
PROJECTS Ltd

LEVEL 12 ZONE
1
/ Dog legs to
mullions

(No Nominated
Rep)

08:00
16/09/2025

16:00
22/09/2025

Completed

PER-14037
Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

HENLY
PROJECTS Ltd

LEVEL 12 ZONE
2
/ Dog legs to
mullions

(No Nominated
Rep)

08:00
16/09/2025

16:00
22/09/2025

Completed

PER-14037
Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

HENLY
PROJECTS Ltd

LEVEL 12 ZONE
3
/ Dog legs to
mullions

(No Nominated
Rep)

08:00
16/09/2025

16:00
22/09/2025

Completed

PER-14037
Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

HENLY
PROJECTS Ltd

LEVEL 12 ZONE
4
/ Dog legs to
mullions

(No Nominated
Rep)

08:00
16/09/2025

16:00
22/09/2025

Completed

PER-14040
Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

HENLY
PROJECTS Ltd

LEVEL 10 ZONE
1
/ Dog legs to
mullions

(No Nominated
Rep)

08:00
16/09/2025

16:00
22/09/2025

Completed
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PER-14040
Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

HENLY
PROJECTS Ltd

LEVEL 10 ZONE
2
/ Dog legs to
mullions

(No Nominated
Rep)

08:00
16/09/2025

16:00
22/09/2025

Completed

PER-14040
Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

HENLY
PROJECTS Ltd

LEVEL 10 ZONE
3
/ Dog legs to
mullions

(No Nominated
Rep)

08:00
16/09/2025

16:00
22/09/2025

Completed

PER-14040
Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

HENLY
PROJECTS Ltd

LEVEL 10 ZONE
4
/ Dog legs to
mullions

(No Nominated
Rep)

08:00
16/09/2025

16:00
22/09/2025

Completed

PER-14040
Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

HENLY
PROJECTS Ltd

LEVEL 11 ZONE
1
/ Dog legs to
mullions

(No Nominated
Rep)

08:00
16/09/2025

16:00
22/09/2025

Completed

PER-14040
Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

HENLY
PROJECTS Ltd

LEVEL 11 ZONE
2
/ Dog legs to
mullions

(No Nominated
Rep)

08:00
16/09/2025

16:00
22/09/2025

Completed

PER-14040
Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

HENLY
PROJECTS Ltd

LEVEL 11 ZONE
3
/ Dog legs to
mullions

(No Nominated
Rep)

08:00
16/09/2025

16:00
22/09/2025

Completed

PER-14040
Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

HENLY
PROJECTS Ltd

LEVEL 11 ZONE
4
/ Dog legs to
mullions

(No Nominated
Rep)

08:00
16/09/2025

16:00
22/09/2025

Completed

PER-14040
Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

HENLY
PROJECTS Ltd

LEVEL 12 ZONE
1
/ Dog legs to
mullions

(No Nominated
Rep)

08:00
16/09/2025

16:00
22/09/2025

Completed

PER-14040
Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

HENLY
PROJECTS Ltd

LEVEL 12 ZONE
2
/ Dog legs to
mullions

(No Nominated
Rep)

08:00
16/09/2025

16:00
22/09/2025

Completed
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PER-14040
Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

HENLY
PROJECTS Ltd

LEVEL 12 ZONE
3
/ Dog legs to
mullions

(No Nominated
Rep)

08:00
16/09/2025

16:00
22/09/2025

Completed

PER-14040
Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

HENLY
PROJECTS Ltd

LEVEL 12 ZONE
4
/ Dog legs to
mullions

(No Nominated
Rep)

08:00
16/09/2025

16:00
22/09/2025

Completed

Hot Works
Permit

MAZE
ENGINEERING
Ltd

LEVEL 10 ZONE
2
/ DDA shower

Alex Jordan
George
Thomson
Ramin Azizi
Sean O’Riordan

08:30
16/09/2025

13:30
16/09/2025

Expired

Hot Works
Permit

MAZE
ENGINEERING
Ltd

LEVEL 10 ZONE
2
/ Re-heat
pantry

Alex Jordan
George
Thomson
Ramin Azizi
Sean O’Riordan

08:30
16/09/2025

13:30
16/09/2025

Expired

Hot Works
Permit

MAZE
ENGINEERING
Ltd

LEVEL 10 ZONE
2
/ Cleaners
cupboard

Alex Jordan
George
Thomson
Ramin Azizi
Sean O’Riordan

08:30
16/09/2025

13:30
16/09/2025

Expired
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