Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-14037 Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	HENLY PROJECTS Ltd	LEVEL 11 ZONE 1 / Dog legs to mullions	(No Nominated Rep)	08:00 16/09/2025	16:00 22/09/2025	Completed
PER-14037 Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	HENLY PROJECTS Ltd	LEVEL 11 ZONE 2 / Dog legs to mullions	(No Nominated Rep)	08:00 16/09/2025	16:00 22/09/2025	Completed
PER-14037 Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	HENLY PROJECTS Ltd	LEVEL 11 ZONE 3 / Dog legs to mullions	(No Nominated Rep)	08:00 16/09/2025	16:00 22/09/2025	Completed
PER-14037 Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	HENLY PROJECTS Ltd	LEVEL 11 ZONE 4 / Dog legs to mullions	(No Nominated Rep)	08:00 16/09/2025	16:00 22/09/2025	Completed
PER-14037 Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	HENLY PROJECTS Ltd	LEVEL 12 ZONE 1 / Dog legs to mullions	(No Nominated Rep)	08:00 16/09/2025	16:00 22/09/2025	Completed
PER-14037 Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	HENLY PROJECTS Ltd	LEVEL 12 ZONE 2 / Dog legs to mullions	(No Nominated Rep)	08:00 16/09/2025	16:00 22/09/2025	Completed
PER-14037 Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	HENLY PROJECTS Ltd	LEVEL 12 ZONE 3 / Dog legs to mullions	(No Nominated Rep)	08:00 16/09/2025	16:00 22/09/2025	Completed
PER-14037 Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	HENLY PROJECTS Ltd	LEVEL 12 ZONE 4 / Dog legs to mullions	(No Nominated Rep)	08:00 16/09/2025	16:00 22/09/2025	Completed
PER-14040 Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	HENLY PROJECTS Ltd	LEVEL 10 ZONE 1 / Dog legs to mullions	(No Nominated Rep)	08:00 16/09/2025	16:00 22/09/2025	Completed

Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-14040 Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	HENLY PROJECTS Ltd	LEVEL 10 ZONE 2 / Dog legs to mullions	(No Nominated Rep)	08:00 16/09/2025	16:00 22/09/2025	Completed
PER-14040 Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	HENLY PROJECTS Ltd	LEVEL 10 ZONE 3 / Dog legs to mullions	(No Nominated Rep)	08:00 16/09/2025	16:00 22/09/2025	Completed
PER-14040 Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	HENLY PROJECTS Ltd	LEVEL 10 ZONE 4 / Dog legs to mullions	(No Nominated Rep)	08:00 16/09/2025	16:00 22/09/2025	Completed
PER-14040 Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	HENLY PROJECTS Ltd	LEVEL 11 ZONE 1 / Dog legs to mullions	(No Nominated Rep)	08:00 16/09/2025	16:00 22/09/2025	Completed
PER-14040 Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	HENLY PROJECTS Ltd	LEVEL 11 ZONE 2 / Dog legs to mullions	(No Nominated Rep)	08:00 16/09/2025	16:00 22/09/2025	Completed
PER-14040 Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	HENLY PROJECTS Ltd	LEVEL 11 ZONE 3 / Dog legs to mullions	(No Nominated Rep)	08:00 16/09/2025	16:00 22/09/2025	Completed
PER-14040 Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	HENLY PROJECTS Ltd	LEVEL 11 ZONE 4 / Dog legs to mullions	(No Nominated Rep)	08:00 16/09/2025	16:00 22/09/2025	Completed
PER-14040 Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	HENLY PROJECTS Ltd	LEVEL 12 ZONE 1 / Dog legs to mullions	(No Nominated Rep)	08:00 16/09/2025	16:00 22/09/2025	Completed
PER-14040 Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	HENLY PROJECTS Ltd	LEVEL 12 ZONE 2 / Dog legs to mullions	(No Nominated Rep)	08:00 16/09/2025	16:00 22/09/2025	Completed

Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-14040 Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	HENLY PROJECTS Ltd	LEVEL 12 ZONE 3 / Dog legs to mullions	(No Nominated Rep)	08:00 16/09/2025	16:00 22/09/2025	Completed
PER-14040 Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	HENLY PROJECTS Ltd	LEVEL 12 ZONE 4 / Dog legs to mullions	(No Nominated Rep)	08:00 16/09/2025	16:00 22/09/2025	Completed
Hot Works Permit	MAZE ENGINEERING Ltd	LEVEL 10 ZONE 2 / DDA shower	Alex Jordan George Thomson Ramin Azizi Sean O'Riordan	08:30 16/09/2025	13:30 16/09/2025	Expired
Hot Works Permit	MAZE ENGINEERING Ltd	LEVEL 10 ZONE 2 / Re-heat pantry	Alex Jordan George Thomson Ramin Azizi Sean O'Riordan	08:30 16/09/2025	13:30 16/09/2025	Expired
Hot Works Permit	MAZE ENGINEERING Ltd	LEVEL 10 ZONE 2 / Cleaners cupboard	Alex Jordan George Thomson Ramin Azizi Sean O'Riordan	08:30 16/09/2025	13:30 16/09/2025	Expired